
Adair County Enrollment History

EOY

District 

Enrollment

Annual % 

Change 

Three 

Year 

Change

Five Year 

Change

Ten Year 

Change

Enrollment 

Change Per 

Year

1989-1990 2,680

1990-1991 2,653 -1.01% -27

1991-1992 2,704 1.92% 51

1992-1993 2,696 -0.30% 0.60% -8

1993-1994 2,729 1.22% 2.86% 33

1994-1995 2,727 -0.07% 0.85% 1.75% -2

1995-1996 2,765 1.39% 2.56% 4.22% 38

1996-1997 2,728 -1.34% -0.04% 0.89% -37

1997-1998 2,769 1.50% 1.54% 2.71% 41

1998-1999 2,677 -3.32% -3.18% -1.91% -92

1999-2000 2,622 -2.05% -3.89% -3.85% -2.16% -55

2000-2001 2,675 2.02% -3.39% -3.25% 0.83% 53

2001-2002 2,711 1.35% 1.27% -0.62% 0.26% 36

2002-2003 2,764 1.95% 5.42% -0.18% 2.52% 53

2003-2004 2,755 -0.33% 2.99% 2.91% 0.95% -9

2004-2005 2,646 -3.96% -2.40% 0.92% -2.97% -109

2005-2006 2,902 9.67% 4.99% 8.49% 4.95% 256

2006-2007 2,691 -7.27% -2.32% -0.74% -1.36% -211

2007-2008 2,692 0.04% 1.74% -2.60% -2.78% 1

2008-2009 2,644 -1.78% -8.89% -4.03% -1.23% -48

2009-2010 2,634 -0.38% -2.12% -0.45% 0.46% -10

2010-2011 2,614 -0.76% -2.90% -9.92% -2.28% -20

2011-2012 2,605 -0.34% -1.48% -3.20% -3.91% -9

2012-2013 2,602 -0.12% -1.21% -3.34% -5.86% -3

2013-2014 2,675 2.81% 2.33% 1.17% -2.90% 73

2014-2015 2,682 0.26% 2.96% 1.82% 1.36% 7

2015-2016 2,651 -1.16% 1.88% 1.42% -8.65% -31

2016-2017 2,636 -0.57% -1.46% 1.19% -2.04% -15

2017-2018 2,640 0.15% -1.57% 1.46% -1.93% 4

2018-2019 2,673 1.25% 0.83% -0.07% 1.10% 33

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990 -0.26%

Average Change per year -0.01%

Total Students  61  22
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Adair County Non-Resident Totals

Total District EOY 2019 Enrollment 2,673

From Our District to Other Districts To Our District from Other Districts

Total Students


